IL GIGLIO drziak toaletného papiera bez krytu, chrom ( @_E DY

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

59cm

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

A92413

163 mm
59 mm
80 mm

Chrom
Mosadz
10 rokov
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